
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, W
R/W 441, N 909 FT TO POB, W 256 
256 FT, S 186 FT TO POB. 

DIAZ LAZARO MORALES/PEREZ CONSUELO ORTIZ
3513 PINEWOOD AVE
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407
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3046 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 981 94.9666 106.36 104,339 1950 1952 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 912

BAS 84 100 84 5,807

BAS 828 100 828 57,243

FSP 152 40 61 4,217

UOP 40 20 8 553

1,104 981 67,820

BAS= W10 S38 UOP= S8 E5 N8 W5$ E5 FSP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19 N32
BAS= N6 W14 S6 E14$ W14 N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 24 34 816.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 7,344

7,994

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 14,715


